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The next meeting of the PAG will 
take place on Wednesday, 8th 
January 2020 at Waters Meeting 
Health Centre, commencing at 2.30 
pm.   
 
GP sessions per week 

Astley-Dale 
Dr Talbot:  

• Tuesday PM,  

• Wednesday AM/Late (rotates with Dr 
Baig weekly),  

• Thursday and Friday all day 
Dr Baig:  

• Monday all day,  

• Tuesday AM,  

• Wednesday AM/Late (rotates with Dr 
Talbot) 

• Friday morning 
Dr Abdalla:  

• Tuesday and Thursday afternoons 
Karen:  

• Tuesday all day,  

• Wednesday PM 

• Thursday AM 

Ladybridge 
Dr Parr:  

• Mondays all day 
Dr Wright:  

• Monday all day,  

• Tuesday PM,  

• Wednesday, Thursday and Friday all 
day 

 
Market Surgery 
Dr Athar:  

• Monday all day 
Dr Parr:  

• Tuesday all day 

• Wednesday AM 
Dr Simmons:  

• Thursday all day 

• Friday AM 
Karen:  

• Friday all day 
 
Little Lever 
Dr Dysart:  

• Monday and Tuesday all day 
Dr Simmons:  

• Wednesday AM 
Dr Athar: 

• Thursday and Friday all day 
 

Phone Lines 
We have been made aware that there is an 
initial delay getting through to the surgery 
telephone line at 8am. This is a technical issue 

and we are currently working with our 
telephone provider to find a resolution. Please 
be patient, we hope to find a solution very soon. 

 
Christmas and New Year Opening 
Monday 23 December 
All sites open   8.00am – 6.30pm 
Tuesday 24 December 
All sites open  8.00am – 6.30pm 
Wednesday 25 December 
All Sites  Closed 
Thursday 26 December 
All Sites  Closed 
Friday 27 December 
All Sites open  8.00am - 6.30pm 
Saturday 28 December 
Astley-Dale open  8.00am - 12.30pm 
Monday 30 December 
All Sites open  8.00am - 6.30pm 
Tuesday 31 December 
All Sites open   8.00am - 6.30pm 
Wednesday 1 January 2020 
All sites  Closed 
Thursday 2 January 2020 
All sites open  8.00am – 6.30pm 
Friday 3 January 2020 
All sites open  8.00am – 6.30pm 
Saturday 4 January2020 
Astley-Dale open 8.00am - 12.30pm 
  

Best wishes for Christmas 
and the New Year to all 
patients and staff 

http://www.facebook.com/notes/bolton-community-practice-cic/registered-patients-required-to-join-our-patient-forum/205757592796601

